
 

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

RFP for Part A: Emergency Medical Services (EMS) Billing and Collection services; and Part B: Patient Tracking and 
Mobile Electronic Patient Care and Reporting (EPCR) System Solution 

For:   Department of Finance, Department of Fire 
Contract Negotiator: Rona Jeongco  
Specification Number:       120173 
Conference Date:  January 26, 2015 
Conference Location:            Conference Room A, 8th floor, City Hall, 121 North LaSalle Street, Chicago, IL 60602 
 

  Attendee Name Company Address Telephone Email Fax 

1 Mandi Gustafson ImageTrend 20855 Kensington Blvd. 
Lakeville, MN 55044 

888-469-7789 mgustafson@imagtrend.com 952-985-5671 

2 Scott Borchart Zoll 11802 Ridge Parkway, 
Suite 400 
Broomfield, CO 80021 

303-801-0000 sborchart@zoll.com 303-801-0001 

3 Baruna Singh Chicago Advisors 1440 Sheridan Road, Suite 
203 
Wilmette, IL 60091 

310-691-0503 Baruna.Singh@Chicago-
Advisors.com 

n/a 

4 Mike Campione ESO 9020 N. Capital of Texas 
Hwy, 
Building 2, Suite 300 
Austin, TX 78759 

866-766-9471 
ext. 1011 

Michael.campione@esosolutions.
com 

512-687-5190 

5 Pat Mannix Fire Recovery USA 2271 Lava Ridge Court, 
Suite 120 
Roseville, CA 95661-3065 

847-507-6645 pmannix@firerecoveryusa.com n/a 

6 M. Joseph Krieg Global Emergency 
Resources 

1030 Stevens Creek Road 
Augusta, GA 30907 

706-869-6911 Joseph.krieg@ger911.com n/a 

7 Walt Zuliani Oracle 233 S. Wacker, Suite 4500 
Chicago, IL 60606 

612-386-4423 Walt.zuliani@oracle.com n/a 

8 Maryann Miskiewicz MKM Consulting, Inc. 2016 N. Clifton Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60614 

773-519-1826 mkminc@rcn.com n/a 

9 Jackie Herrera McKesson P.O. Box 6401 
Virgina Beach, VA 23456 

757-513-2235 Jacqueline.herrera@mckesson.co
m 

n/a 
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10 Marty McNellis Digitech 3236 S. Newcombe Street, 
#6203 
Lakewood, CO 80227 

866-356-9943 mmcnellis@digitechcomputer.co
m 

914-741-2818 

11 Eric Bambard Intermedix 111 S. Pleasant, Suite 202 
Milwaukee, WI 53212 

888-971-2250 Eric.bambard@intermedix.com n/a 

12 Sam Klietz Intermedix 135 S. 84 Street, Suite 150 
Milwaukee, WI 53214 

414-721-9731 Sam.klietz@intermedix.com n/a 

13 Rick Fossier Intermedix 14087 Triple Crown Drive 
Alpharetta, GA 30004 

770-442-8627 Rick.fossier@intermedix.com n/a 

14 Michael Brook Intermedix 7750 Pardee Lane, Suite 
200 
Oakland, CA 94621 

510-904-5713 Michael.brook@intermedix.com n/a 

15 Scott Streicher SafetyPad 7760 France Avenue 
South, 11th Floor 
Minneapolis, MN 55435 

703-624-6059 sstreicher@safetypad.com n/a 

16 Randy Overstreet AMB 100 Fulton Court 
Paducah, KY 42001 

800-455-7726 
ext. 185 

roverstreet@marsbilling.com n/a 

17 Steve Culham McKesson 3131 Newmark Drive, 
Suite 100 
Miamisburg, OH 45342 

937-291-2882 Steven.culham@mckesson.com 937-291-2971 

18 Lou Fini Physio-Control, Inc. 11811 Willows Road NE 
Redmond, WA 98052 

800-442-1142 
ext. 72380 

Lou.fini@physio-control.com 773-763-1591 

19 Kent Harris ImageTrend 20855 Kensington Blvd. 
Lakeville, MN 55044 

888-469-7789 kharris@imagetrend.com n/a 

20 Tim Rosin LifeQuest Services N2930 State Road 22 
Wautoma, WI 54982 

n/a trosin@lifequest-services.com 
 

n/a 

21 Shara Zook Wittman Enterprises 11093 Sun Center Drive 
Rancho Cordova, CA 
95670 

336-447-8587 szook@webillems.com n/a 
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